
PRINCIPAL K. M. KUNDNANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
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Date: 16.12.2024 

INSTITUTE LEVEL ROUND 2024-25 

Tentative vacancy position for First Year B. Pharmacy (UNAIDED) 

Course GOPEN LOPEN MINORITY AI INSTITUTE 

QUOTA 

TOTAL 

F.Y. B. Pharm. 

(UNAIDED) 

1 1 4 1 8 15 

 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS 

• Admission shall be made in a transparent manner & strictly as per the Inter-Se -Merit of 

the candidates who have applied to competent authority for verification of documents to 

FC. 

• The vacancy position subject to availability will be filled immediately during the 

admission round. 

• For any update, please visit our website https://kmkcp.edu.in/ 

FINAL MERIT LIST FOR INSTITUTE LEVEL  

FIRST YEAR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (UNAIDED) 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS  
• PLEASE NOTE THAT NAME APPEARING IN THE MERIT LIST DOES NOT 

GUARANTEE ADMISSION.  

• Candidate seeking admission needs to be present in person failing which he / she will 

not be eligible for admission process.  

• Candidates have to report to the institute sharp at 10.00 am on 19.12.2024  

• Candidates need to be seated in respective halls as per notice displayed in premises by 

12.00 pm.  

• Please note that the college gates will be closed sharp at 12.30 pm. and attendance will 

be taken at 12.30 pm.  

• No candidate will be eligible for admission if not present by 12.30 pm on 19.12.2024.  

• If any additional vacancy arises, it will be filled as per the merit list.  

• The candidate should possess all the original documents for verification & submission 

along with payment of fee of Rs. 85,000/- (Demand draft in the name of Principal K. 

Μ. Kundnani College of Pharmacy – M.Pharm PG payable at Mumbai) and Rs. 

1000/- Cash for admission form.  

• Candidates need to carry their original documents for confirmation of admission, those 

candidates admitted in other Institutes need to submit retention certificate/Admission 

https://kmkcp.edu.in/
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acknowledgement receipt. 

FINAL MERIT LIST 

OPEN CATEGORY 

 

INSTITUTE 
MERIT NO. 

STATE 
RANK 

CANDIDATE  
PH NUMBER 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CATEGORY 

1 2153 PH24429560 RANE SHREYA SHRIKRISHNA LOPEN 

2 2233 PH24401282 KHISMATRAO SAI SNEHAL LOPEN 

3 2491 PH24412000 GONDEGAONKAR ANANYA ANKUSH LOPEN 

4 2704 PH24417871 DAREKAR MANASWEE ANIL LOPEN 

5 2851 PH24412848 JOSEPH ANGELINA DANIEL LOPEN 

6 2877 PH24414906 ANSARI MOHD AFHAM GULFAM GOPEN 

7 3013 PH24418900 PATEL ABHISHEK BALKARAN  GOPEN 

8 3713 PH24416678 GOKHALE SHANTANU SUSHIL GOPEN 

9 4347 PH24408345 MESTRY ARYA MAHESH LOPEN 

10 4351 PH24444099 SINARI SAURISH KEDAR GOPEN 

11 4432 PH24418249 MANGAONKAR ANUSHKA SANTOSH LOPEN 

12 4532 PH24402841 TRIMBAKKAR ANISHA KIRAN LOPEN 

13 4605 PH24443541 TAI ARFIYA JAVED LOPEN 

14 4745 PH24438119 KELUSKAR SHRUTIK SHAILENDRA GOPEN 

15 5039 PH24401474 ANGRE SHREEYA PRAVEEN LOPEN 

16 5115 PH24402499 BHOSLE BHAVIKA SUNIL LOPEN 

17 5141 PH24433482 SHARIF MANTASHA IQBAL LOPEN 

18 5251 PH24405974 PAWAR PRACHITEE PRASAD LOPEN 

19 5353 PH24402613 BHAVSAR NEIL GIRISH GOPEN 

20 5786 PH24487641 GADGE SANKET SANTOSH GOPEN 

21 6027 PH24411988 KUMARI AAYUSHI CHITTRANJAN LOPEN 

22 6245 PH24400371 PRAMANICK SHRUTI HIMANSHU LOPEN 

23 6954 PH24435290 MORVE PRACHI VINOD LOPEN 

24 7190 PH24484822 JAIN MOHIT DILIP GOPEN 

25 7287 PH24413377 KAZI AREEBA FAISAL LOPEN 

26 7568 PH4461423 JADHAV RIDDHI MAHESH LOPEN 

27 7709 PH24406509 SHINDE SHRAWANI RAJESH LOPEN 

28 7847 PH24436650 KATKAR KRUTIKA PRASHANT LOPEN 

29 8117 PH24444127 KOKU ROSHAN MAHESH GOPEN 

30 8409 PH24459270 PATEL SHIDDHIBEN TEJASBHAI LOPEN 

31 8907 PH24432010 GAMARE SAMRUDDHI RUPESH LOPEN 

32 8970 PH24436847 PATHAK KRISH DINESH GOPEN 

33 9831 PH24465841 SHAIKH SUFIYA ZARA JAVEED LOPEN 

34 9969 PH24402883 DHENDE MAYUR VISHNU GOPEN 

35 10483 PH24401474 DUBEY KHUSHI SANDEEP LOPEN 

36 10612 PH24455795 CHAVAN LAXMI RAMESH LOPEN 
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37 10847 PH24400266 THAKUR ISHA BUDDHAN LOPEN 

38 10860 PH24401408 SAWANT ARYA VISHAL LOPEN 

39 10991 PH24416981 KHADTARE VAISHNAVI LOPEN 

40 11007 PH24436440 KOYANDE GAYATRI BHAGWAN LOPEN 

41 11408 PH24418392 RAI TULIKA RAJKUMAR LOPEN 

42 11568 PH24412688 SAWANT SHREYA AJIT LOPEN 

43 11955 PH24408357 GUPTA SUJITKUMAR RAMASHISH GOPEN 

44 12329 PH24418035 BHATIYA SIDDHI JAYESH LOPEN 

45 12668 PH24434595 GIRI NEHA MANOJKUMAR LOPEN 

46 12825 PH24400401 RANE SAMIDHA MANGESH LOPEN 

47 12989 PH24429560 GHUGE ASMITA SANDEEP LOPEN 

48 13046 PH24430774 HINDALEKAR PRAJAKTA SHRIDHAR LOPEN 

49 13200 PH24400171 POONAWALA HAJAR HUSAINI LOPEN 

50 13598 PH24413768 GAJULA ADITYA SURESH GOPEN 

51 13699 PH24410077 MUNGEKAR HEMANEE SAINATH LOPEN 

52 13895 PH24437038 RAIKAR SALONI ULHAS LOPEN 

52 14301 PH24402034 JAGTAP ADITI ANIL LOPEN 

53 15657 PH24415484 KALE VEDANTI VAIBHAV LOPEN 

54 15770 PH24490960 RANE TANMAYI SHRIKANT LOPEN 

55 16997 PH24400471 ZALA DIYA RAMDEVSING LOPEN 

56 18106 PH24418677 HARKULKAR SHASHANK SANJAY GOPEN 

57 18655 PH24418420 SADRIWALA HUSSAINA TAHERALI LOPEN 

58 18758 PH24434601 NAME BHUMI DILIP LOPEN 

59 18906 PH24402084 WINERKAR SIMRAN NILESH LOPEN 

60 19405 PH24409622 ANSARI ARSHAM IFTEKHAR GOPEN 

61 20280 PH24414776 THAKUR LEISHA KIRAN RADHA LOPEN 

62 22106 PH24418437 FAROOQUI ADIL HASIM GOPEN 

63 22429 PH24414654 ANSARI MHD ZEESHAN  GOPEN 

64 22702 PH24400045 SAWANT HARSH PRASHANT GOPEN 

65 23164 PH24439380 SHAIKH ALVIA MOHD. ASLAM LOPEN 

66 24367 PH24437318 SURYAWANSHI RAJASHREE RAJENDRA LOPEN 

67 24449 PH24401448 GANGAN SANIKA RUPESH LOPEN 

68 24655 PH24412406 ROKADE SAKSHI SUNIL LOPEN 

69 24737 PH24406013 SAYED MOHD.AHMED SHEHZAD GOPEN 

70 24797 PH24414885 ANAVKAR ARPITA RAMCHANDRA LOPEN 

71 25016 PH24434782 ANSARI SALIK ABDUL REHMAN GOPEN 

72 26138 PH24415172 CHAVAN KAVYA GIRISH LOPEN 

73 26273 PH24407932 CHAWAN SHALMALI VINOD LOPEN 

74 29386 PH24405747 PUROHIT NIKITA BHAWARLAL LOPEN 

75 29689 PH24410938 RATHOD RUSHIKESH JAWAHARLAL GOPEN 

76 29762 PH24400099 GHOSALKAR SURABHI SANTOSH LOPEN 

77 30985 PH24429641 MISHRA ATIT CHANDRAPRAKASH GOPEN 

78 31689 PH24415265 SURVE BHOOMI DEEPAK LOPEN 

79 31810 PH24412550 MANDAL RAGINI RAMESH LOPEN 
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80 31974 PH24405638 PEDNEKAR SANIA SHASHANK LOPEN 

81 39022 PH24402434 YADAV SAURABH GHANSHYAM GOPEN 

82 41217 PH24418916 CHAVAN VEDANT SAHEBRAO GOPEN 

 

FINAL MERIT LIST 

LOPEN CATEGORY 

 

INSTITUTE 
MERIT NO. 

STATE 
RANK 

CANDIDATE PH 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

1 2153 PH24429560 RANE SHREYA SHRIKRISHNA 

2 2233 PH24401282 KHISMATRAO SAI SNEHAL 

3 2491 PH24412000 GONDEGAONKAR ANANYA ANKUSH 

4 2704 PH24417871 DAREKAR MANASWEE ANIL 

5 2851 PH24412848 JOSEPH ANGELINA DANIEL 

6 4347 PH24408345 MESTRY ARYA MAHESH 

7 4432 PH24418249 MANGAONKAR ANUSHKA SANTOSH 

8 4532 PH24402841 TRIMBAKKAR ANISHA KIRAN 

9 4605 PH24443541 TAI ARFIYA JAVED 

10 5039 PH24401474 ANGRE SHREEYA PRAVEEN 

11 5115 PH24402499 BHOSLE BHAVIKA SUNIL 

12 5141 PH24433482 SHARIF MANTASHA IQBAL 

13 5251 PH24405974 PAWAR PRACHITEE PRASAD 

14 6027 PH24411988 KUMARI AAYUSHI CHITTRANJAN 

15 6245 PH24400371 PRAMANICK SHRUTI HIMANSHU 

16 6954 PH24435290 MORVE PRACHI VINOD 

17 7287 PH24413377 KAZI AREEBA FAISAL 

18 7568 PH4461423 JADHAV RIDDHI MAHESH 

19 7709 PH24406509 SHINDE SHRAWANI RAJESH 

20 7847 PH24436650 KATKAR KRUTIKA PRASHANT 

21 8409 PH24459270 PATEL SHIDDHIBEN TEJASBHAI 

22 8907 PH24432010 GAMARE SAMRUDDHI RUPESH 

23 9831 PH24465841 SHAIKH SUFIYA ZARA JAVEED 

24 10483 PH24401474 DUBEY KHUSHI SANDEEP 

25 10612 PH24455795 CHAVAN LAXMI RAMESH 

26 10847 PH24400266 THAKUR ISHA BUDDHAN 

27 10860 PH24401408 SAWANT ARYA VISHAL 

28 10991 PH24416981 KHADTARE VAISHNAVI 

29 11007 PH24436440 KOYANDE GAYATRI BHAGWAN 

30 11408 PH24418392 RAI TULIKA RAJKUMAR 

31 11568 PH24412688 SAWANT SHREYA AJIT 

32 12329 PH24418035 BHATIYA SIDDHI JAYESH 
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33 12668 PH24434595 GIRI NEHA MANOJKUMAR 

34 12825 PH24400401 RANE SAMIDHA MANGESH 

35 12989 PH24429560 GHUGE ASMITA SANDEEP 

36 13046 PH24430774 HINDALEKAR PRAJAKTA SHRIDHAR 

37 13200 PH24400171 POONAWALA HAJAR HUSAINI 

38 13699 PH24410077 MUNGEKAR HEMANEE SAINATH 

39 13895 PH24437038 RAIKAR SALONI ULHAS 

40 14301 PH24402034 JAGTAP ADITI ANIL 

41 15657 PH24415484 KALE VEDANTI VAIBHAV 

42 15770 PH24490960 RANE TANMAYI SHRIKANT 

43 16997 PH24400471 ZALA DIYA RAMDEVSING 

44 18655 PH24418420 SADRIWALA HUSSAINA TAHERALI 

45 18758 PH24434601 NAME BHUMI DILIP 

46 18906 PH24402084 WINERKAR SIMRAN NILESH 

47 20280 PH24414776 THAKUR LEISHA KIRAN RADHA 

48 23164 PH24439380 SHAIKH ALVIA MOHD. ASLAM 

49 24367 PH24437318 SURYAWANSHI RAJASHREE RAJENDRA 

50 24449 PH24401448 GANGAN SANIKA RUPESH 

51 24655 PH24412406 ROKADE SAKSHI SUNIL 

52 24797 PH24414885 ANAVKAR ARPITA RAMCHANDRA 

53 26138 PH24415172 CHAVAN KAVYA GIRISH 

54 26273 PH24407932 CHAWAN SHALMALI VINOD 

55 29386 PH24405747 PUROHIT NIKITA BHAWARLAL 

56 29762 PH24400099 GHOSALKAR SURABHI SANTOSH 

57 31689 PH24415265 SURVE BHOOMI DEEPAK 

58 31810 PH24412550 MANDAL RAGINI RAMESH 

59 31974 PH24405638 PEDNEKAR SANIA SHASHANK 

 

FINAL MERIT LIST 

ALL INDIA CATEGORY 

 

INSTITUTE 

MERIT NO. 

MAH-STATE 

RANK 

CANDIDATE  

PH NUMBER 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

1 2099 PH24414660 BALASINURWALA FATEMA MOHAMMED 

2 2775 PH24490831 YADAV ROSHNI SANTOSHKUMAR 

2 4060 PH24435583 KATHIRIA SAKINA HUZEFA 
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FINAL MERIT LIST 

NON CAP (OPEN) CATEGORY 

 
INSTITUTE 

MERIT NO. 

CET 

PERCENTILE 

CANDIDATE  

PH NUMBER 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

1 97.96 PH24492610 CHAWAN PRESITA RAVINDRA 

2 63.05 PH24492989 GODE POOJA BRAHMANAND 

3 52.53 PH24492647 PURVA UDAY NAR 

 

 

NON CAP (MINORITY) CATEGORY 

 

INSTITUTE 

MERIT NO. 

CET 

PERCENTILE 

CANDIDATE  

PH NUMBER 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

1 65.47 PH24492051 AHUJA NAMRATA RAJA 

 

 

(Sd/-) 

I/C Principal 

Prin. K. M. Kundnani College of Pharmacy 

 


